Baldivis Secondary College Cafe

BREAKFAST

Cereal with Milk

Cheese and Tomato Croissant
Fresh Fruit Salad

Toast and Vegemite

Yoghurt

Yogurt, Granola and Berries

SNACKS (available all day)
Anzac Cookie

Fresh Fruit (whole)
Fresh Fruit Salad

Muffin

Yoghurt (fresh or frozen)
Grain Waves

Vege Chips

Be Natural Bars

Paddle Pops / Calipo
Shaky Shake

RECESS

Anzac Cookie

Cheese and Tomato Croissant
Fresh Fruit (whole)

Fresh Fruit Salad

Ham Cheese / Tomato Cheese Toastie
Bacon and Egg Toastie

Muffin

Pies (Mon & Fri Only)

Sausage Rolls (Mon & Fri Only)
Yoghurt

Allergens Notice
Foods may contain nuts, milk, eggs or
shellfish. Foods are prepared in a commercial
kitchen where allergens are used. If you have
special dietary requirements, please ask our
staff for further information prior to purchase

$2.50
$4.50
$4.50
$1.50
$2.20
$3.50

$2.00
$1.50
$4.50
$3.00
$2.20
$2.50
$2.20
$2.40
$2.00
$2.20

$2.00
$4.50
$1.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$3.00
$4.20
$3.20
$2.20

LUNCH
Sushi — mixed 5pcs
Vietnamese Rice Paper Rolls - assorted

Salad Bowls
See our display for today's range of
freshly made gourmet salads

Sandwiches

Cheese and Vegemite
Chicken and Salad
Ham and Salad

Salad

Egg and Lettuce

Wraps

Chicken and Salad
Ham and Salad
Egg and Lettuce

Rolls

Chicken and Salad
Ham and Salad
Salad

Egg and Lettuce

Toasted Turkish Bread
Pesto Chicken, Avocado, Sundried Tomato
Ham, Cheese, Pineapple

Burgers

Free Range Chicken Breast Burger
Black Angus Hamburger

Vege Burger (pre order only)
Cheese Burger

$5.90
$5.90

$5.90

$1.80
$5.90
$5.90
$5.90
$5.90

Half / Full

$3.50/ $6.00
$3.50 / $6.00
$3.50/ $6.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$3.50/ $6.00
$3.50 / $6.00

$6.50
$6.50
$6.00
$5.00

DRINKS

Freshly Squeezed Juices
Flavoured Milk 300ml
Flavoured Milk 600ml
Juice 100% 500ml
Orange C 300ml
Orange C 600ml

Fruit Juice Box

Up & Go

Water

Iced Tea

LOL

Slushies (99% Juice)
Hot Milo

HOT SPECIALS
Check the café for todays specials

Monday

Chef's pasta of the day

Pie

Sausage Roll

Tuesday

Chef's curry of the day
Wednesday

Hot Dog with sauce and cheese
Party Pie

Party Sausage Roll

Thursday

Beef and bean nachos, guacomole, sour cream
Friday

Carbonara pasta bake

Pie

Sausage Roll

Eftpos transaction

$5.00
$2.70
$4.20
$4.00
$2.50
$4.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$4.20
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00

$4.50 / $6.50
$4.20
$3.20

$4.50/ $6.50
$4.00
$1.50
$1.50
$4.50/ $6.50
$4.50/ $6.50

$4.20
$3.20

$0.50
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