# **Baldivis Secondary College Cafe**

## BREAKFAST

		-
Cereal with Milk	\$2.50	S
Cheese and Tomato Croissant	\$4.50	V
Fresh Fruit Salad	\$4.50	
Toast and Vegemite	\$1.50	S
Yoghurt	\$2.20	S
Yogurt, Granola and Berries	\$3.50	fr

## SNACKS (available all day)

Anzac Cookie	\$2.00
Fresh Fruit (whole)	\$1.50
Fresh Fruit Salad	\$4.50
Muffin	\$3.00
Yoghurt (fresh or frozen)	\$2.20
Grain Waves	\$2.50
Vege Chips	\$2.20
Be Natural Bars	\$2.40
Paddle Pops / Calipo	\$2.00
Shaky Shake	\$2.20

## RECESS

Anzac Cookie	\$2.00
Cheese and Tomato Croissant	\$4.50
Fresh Fruit (whole)	\$1.50
Fresh Fruit Salad	\$4.50
Ham Cheese / Tomato Cheese Toastie	\$4.50
Bacon and Egg Toastie	\$5.00
Muffin	\$3.00
Pies (Mon & Fri Only)	\$4.20
Sausage Rolls (Mon & Fri Only)	\$3.20
Yoghurt	\$2.20

#### Allergens Notice

Foods may contain nuts, milk, eggs or shellfish. Foods are prepared in a commercial kitchen where allergens are used. If you have special dietary requirements, please ask our staff for further information prior to purchase

LUNCH		DRINKS	
Sushi – mixed 5pcs	\$5.90	Freshly Squeezed Juices	\$5.00
Vietnamese Rice Paper Rolls - assorted	\$5.90	Flavoured Milk 300ml	\$2.70
		Flavoured Milk 600ml	\$4.20
Salad Bowls		Juice 100% 500ml	\$4.00
See our display for today's range of	\$5.90	Orange C 300ml	\$2.50
freshly made gourmet salads		Orange C 600ml	\$4.00
		Fruit Juice Box	\$2.00
Sandwiches		Up & Go	\$2.50
Cheese and Vegemite	\$1.80	Water	\$2.50
Chicken and Salad	\$5.90	Iced Tea	\$4.20
Ham and Salad	\$5.90	LOL	\$2.50
Salad	\$5.90	Slushies (99% Juice)	\$3.00
Egg and Lettuce	\$5.90	Hot Milo	\$3.00
Wraps	Half / Full	HOT SPECIALS	
Chicken and Salad	\$3.50 / \$6.00	Check the café for todays specials	
Ham and Salad	\$3.50 / \$6.00		
Egg and Lettuce	\$3.50 / \$6.00	Monday	
		Chef's pasta of the day	\$4.50 / \$6.50
Rolls		Pie	\$4.20
Chicken and Salad	\$6.00	Sausage Roll	\$3.20
Ham and Salad	\$6.00	Tuesday	
Salad	\$6.00	Chef's curry of the day	\$4.50 / \$6.50
Egg and Lettuce	\$6.00	Wednesday	
		Hot Dog with sauce and cheese	\$4.00
Toasted Turkish Bread		Party Pie	\$1.50
Pesto Chicken, Avocado, Sundried Tomato	\$3.50 / \$6.00	Party Sausage Roll	\$1.50
Ham, Cheese, Pineapple	\$3.50 / \$6.00	Thursday	
		-	

#### Burgers Free Range Chicken Breast Burger

Black Angus Hamburger

**Cheese Burger** 

Vege Burger (pre order only)

\$6.50Carbonara pasta bake\$6.50Pie\$6.00Sausage Roll\$5.00

Friday

Eftpos transaction

≈

\$4.50 / \$6.50

\$4.20

\$3.20

\$0.50